SENATE AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 3386

By COMMITTEE ON BUSINESS, TRANSPORTATION AND WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT

June 7

On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 2, after the second semicolon insert "and" and 1 2 delete "; and de-" and insert a period. Delete line 3. 3 In line 5, delete "12" and insert "11". 4 5 On page 2, line 7, delete "12" and insert "11". In line 12, delete "12" and insert "11". 6 In line 15, delete "12" and insert "11". In line 17, delete "12" and insert "11". 8 9 In line 20, delete "12" and insert "11". On page 4, line 4, delete "12" and insert "11". 10 In line 14, delete "12" and insert "11". 11 On page 5, line 3, delete "12" and insert "11". 12In line 5, delete "12" and insert "11". 13 In line 38, delete "12" and insert "11". 14 In line 40, delete "12" and insert "11". 15 16 In line 41, after "General" delete the rest of the line. In line 42, delete "of Consumer and Business Services," and delete "12" and insert "11". 17 On page 8, line 6, delete "12" and insert "11". 18 In line 17, delete "12" and insert "11". 19 20 In line 19, after "date" insert "specified in section 15". In line 20, delete "12" and insert "11". 21In line 22, after "date" insert "specified in section 15". 22In line 23, delete "12" and insert "11". 23 24 In line 25, after "date" insert "specified in section 15". 25In line 27, delete "January" and insert "July". In line 30, delete "of this 2007 Act" and insert "specified in this section". 2627In line 31, delete "12" and insert "11". Delete lines 33 to 35. 2829